
 
School of Health Professions 

Approved by Executive Committee – December 15, 2020 
*2021-22 University Holidays will be posted once approved. 

**Subject to venue availability. 
 
 

 
MS Speech Language Pathology and 
Certificate in Communication Sciences (CSD Leveling Program) 
Fall 2021 – 16 Weeks  
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Saturday, May 1, 2021 

Web Registration Ends Friday, August 20, 2021 

Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, August 23, 2021 

*University Holiday Monday, September 6, 2021 

Census Date Wednesday, September 8, 2021 

*University Holiday Thursday, November 25, 2021 

*University Holiday Friday, November 26, 2021 

Term Ends Friday, December 10, 2021 

Final Grades Due Tuesday, December 14, 2021 

Degree Conferral Thursday, December 16, 2021 

*University Holiday Friday, December 24, 2021 

 
  



 
School of Health Professions 

Approved by Executive Committee – December 15, 2020 
*2021-22 University Holidays will be posted once approved. 

**Subject to venue availability. 
 
 

 
MS Speech Language Pathology and 
Certificate in Communication Sciences (CSD Leveling Program) 
Spring 2022 – 16 Weeks 
 
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Monday, November 1, 2021 

Web Registration Ends Friday, January 7, 2022 

Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, January 10, 2022 

*University Holiday Monday, January 17, 2022 

Census Date Wednesday, January 26, 2022 

Spring Break Begins Monday, March 14, 2022 

Spring Break Ends Friday, March 18, 2022 

*University Holiday Friday, April 22, 2022 

Term Ends Friday, May 6, 2022 

Final Grades Due Tuesday, May 10, 2022 

Degree Conferral Thursday, May 12, 2022 

**Graduation Ceremony TBD 
 

  



 
School of Health Professions 

Approved by Executive Committee – December 15, 2020 
*2021-22 University Holidays will be posted once approved. 

**Subject to venue availability. 
 
 

 

MS Speech Language Pathology and 
Certificate in Communication Sciences (CSD Leveling Program) 
Summer 2022  – 16 Weeks 
  
Event Date 
Web Registration Begins Friday, April 1, 2022 

Web Registration Ends Friday, May 20, 2022 

Term Begins (Official 1st Class Day) Monday, May 23, 2022 

*University Holiday Monday, May 30, 2022 

Census Date Wednesday, June 8, 2022 

*University Holiday Monday, July 4, 2022 

Term Ends Friday, August 12, 2022 

Final Grades Due Tuesday, August 16, 2022 

Degree Conferral Thursday, August 18, 2022 
 


